10/15/21, 2:36 PM

Firecracker Run

July 4, 2014

Dysart, Iowa
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Name

Ken Wilcox
Ricky Jeray
Trevor Hartz
Tate Hadachek
Logan Peters
Thomas Tharp
Noel Garbes
Winston Downing
Mark Zimmer
Dobson Douglass
Ashley Monroe
Walter Brandt
Joseph Meranda
Elijah Wilcox
Kyle Kriz

Kody Crawford
Ben Rempe

Don Zeien

Will Reiter
Casey Downing
Heather Wiedeman
Rachel Vaughn
Tom Brandt
Amber Stearns
Carter Spore
Jim Pippert
Matt Buzynski
Cathy Reiter
Kendall Kriz
Andy Hartz
Janeal Lyons
Emma Shirk
Janae Gross
Heidi Primrose
Brian Suiter
Robin Weiler
Kyle Henkle
Kylie Miracle
Annika Schmidt
Dawn Schminke
Ryan Jacobs
Daycen Douglass
Hal Reiter

Chris Peters

Age

35
19
17
17
15
36
49
22
57
16
28
58
14
10
30
13
13
57
16
28
37
17
56
30
13
57
22
23
55
54
48
12
35
33
36
30
18
17
16
16
29
15
56
41

Gender

ST 7777777 XRL

Time

16:15
18:03
19:27
20:20
20:39
21:00
21:17
21:54
21:59
22:08
22:17
22:17
22:19
22:21
22:42
22:43
22:54
23:03
23:05
23:26
23:31
23:41
23:48
23:51
24:21
24:27
24:32
24:32
24:41
24:44
24:47
24:49
25:02
25:02
25:20
25:51
26:07
26:08
26:08
26:08
26:25
26:25
26:29
26:44

untitled

Division
Place
1st
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
2nd
1st
1st
1st
5th
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
3rd
3rd
4th
3rd
6th
2nd
1st
1st
4th
2nd
5th
5th
4th
2nd
6th
7th
1st
1st
3rd
4th
4th
5th
7th
2nd
3rd
4th
4th
8th
8th
2nd

1/3



10/15/21, 2:36 PM

45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
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Lacey Blohm
Katie Hilmer
Chris Meyer
Noelan Garbes
Kirk Crawford
Lucas Dvorak
Lauren Krupa
Laryn Ewoldt
Ezekial Wilcox
Mark Hollis
Annie Karr

Erich Fuchs
Mark Lyons
Mary Wrage
Nancy Meier

Joy Greiner
Rebecca Lutgen
Carly McGivern
Carlie McNeal
Courtney Williams
Adam Gassman
Kim Hilmer

Jan Reimer

Kolt Knaack
Nicole Knaack
Alex Whitaker
William Barnacle
Tyler Heiner
Amy VanWechel
Bill Barnacle
Colton Barnacle
Ross Schuhart
Jen King

Chloe Juhl
Brandon Adolphs
Laurie Reimer
Jeremy Juhl
Carmen Caruso
Clayton Vogeler
Jordan Olson
Sadie Hennings
Katie Whitaker
Scott Birker
Madison Atkinson
Michael Gajewsky
Robert Reints
Sally Jacobs
Daphne Hennings
Shanna Karls
Spencer Elliott
Susan Fuchs

30
18
29
11
40
28
16
16
7
54
34
67
50
21
57
36
29
31
12
23
38
54
63
7
31
12
12
12
32
41
10
40
43
10
33
26
31
40
16
21
10
14
34
11
23
75
28
44
24
24
64
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26:56
27:02
27:15
27:16
27:21
27:40
27:44
27:44
27:51
27:52
27:53
27:57
27:59
28:35
28:36
28:36
28:53
29:05
29:06
29:07
29:19
29:36
29:43
30:11
30:11
30:27
30:28
30:33
30:55
30:57
30:57
31:06
31:17
31:36
31:53
31:57
32:00
32:08
32:14
32:15
33:37
33:49
33:52
33:53
33:58
34:00
34:01
34:14
34:14
34:15
34:26

untitled

6th
5th
5th
6th
3rd
6th
6th
7th
7th
9th
7th
1st
10th
3rd
1st
8th
4th
9th
2nd
5th
5th
2nd
1st
8th
10th
9th
10th
11th
11th
4th
11th
5th
2nd
3rd
6th
6th
7th
3rd
8th
7th
4th
5th
8th
6th
8th
2nd
7th
4th
8th
9th
2nd
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96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131

Amanda Henkle
Valencia Bahr
Kristi Bacon
Roger Roseke
Madi Cranston
Diana Wolf
Ashley Dvorak
Aza Swayzer
Jenni Birker
London Schuchart
Donna Douglass
Aly Goken
Wendy Ewoldt
Jayde Vogeler
Stacey Vogeler
Vicky Karr
Kathy Marenda
Michael Tharp
Angela Tharp
Delores Reints
Hunter Anderson
Ryan Anderson
Kelvin Karr
Yvonne Boyd
Emily Whitaker
Molly Vogeler
Sarah Myers
Amy Kriz

Sarah liams
Tabitha Juhl
Lyndsey Anderson
Cathy Olson

JP Myers

Jorie Hollis
Brenda Roberts
Dawn Karr
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34
23
43
67
11
52
27
10
33
10
43
23
52
18
45
55
45
66
36
73

32
58
53

10
24
28
27
29
32
57
26
58
55
50
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35:05
35:06
35:10
35:15
36:27
36:36
36:52
37:19
37:44
37:54
39:03
39:50
39:50
41:10
41:33
41:55
42:00
43:01
44:25
45:13
46:14
46:15
47:04
47:04
48:51
49:23
49:59
51:36
52:06
52:06
52:07
52:37
52:52
62:26
62:27
62:27

untitled

12th
9th
5th
3rd
6th
3rd
10th
7th
13th
8th
6th
11th
4th
8th
7th
5th
8th
4th
14th
3rd
12th
9th
11th
6th
9th
10th
12th
13th
14th
15th
15th
7th
10th
8th
9th
10th

3/3


https://fitnesssports.com/index.html

