10/15/21, 2:36 PM untitled

## Firecracker Run

July 4, 2014

## Dysart, Iowa

Dysart	Dysart, Iowa							
Place	Name	Age	Gender	Time	Division Place			
1	Ken Wilcox	35	M	16:15	1st			
2	Ricky Jeray	19	M	18:03	1st			
3	Trevor Hartz	17	M	19:27	2nd			
4	Tate Hadachek	17	M	20:20	3rd			
5	Logan Peters	15	M	20:39	4th			
6	Thomas Tharp	36	M	21:00	2nd			
7	Noel Garbes	49	M	21:17	1st			
8	Winston Downing	22	M	21:54	1st			
9	Mark Zimmer	57	M	21:59	1st			
10	Dobson Douglass	16	M	22:08	5th			
11	Ashley Monroe	28	F	22:17	1st			
12	Walter Brandt	58	M	22:17	2nd			
13	Joseph Meranda	14	M	22:19	1st			
14	Elijah Wilcox	10	M	22:21	2nd			
15	Kyle Kriz	30	M	22:42	3rd			
16	Kody Crawford	13	M	22:43	3rd			
17	Ben Rempe	13	M	22:54	4th			
18	Don Zeien	57	M	23:03	3rd			
19	Will Reiter	16	M	23:05	6th			
20	Casey Downing	28	M	23:26	2nd			
21	Heather Wiedeman	37	F	23:31	1st			
22	Rachel Vaughn	17	F	23:41	1st			
23	Tom Brandt	56	M	23:48	4th			
24	Amber Stearns	30	F	23:51	2nd			
25	Carter Spore	13	M	24:21	5th			
26	Jim Pippert	57	M	24:27	5th			
27	Matt Buzynski	22	M	24:32	4th			
28	Cathy Reiter	23	F	24:32	2nd			
29	Kendall Kriz	55	M	24:41	6th			
30	Andy Hartz	54	M	24:44	7th			
31	Janeal Lyons	48	F	24:47	1st			
32	Emma Shirk	12	F	24:49	1st			
33	Janae Gross	35	F	25:02	3rd			
34	Heidi Primrose	33	F	25:02	4th			
35	Brian Suiter	36	M	25:20	4th			
36	Robin Weiler	30	F	25:51	5th			
37	Kyle Henkle	18	M	26:07	7th			
38	Kylie Miracle	17	F	26:08	2nd			
39	Annika Schmidt	16	F -	26:08	3rd			
40	Dawn Schminke	16	F	26:08	4th			
41	Ryan Jacobs	29	M	26:25	4th			
42	Daycen Douglass	15	M	26:25	8th			
43	Hal Reiter	56	M	26:29	8th			
44	Chris Peters	41	M	26:44	2nd			

10/15/21, 2:36 PM untitled

0 1 101					dill
45	Lacey Blohm	30	F	26:56	6th
46	Katie Hilmer	18	F	27:02	5th
47	Chris Meyer	29	M	27:15	5th
48	Noelan Garbes	11	M	27:16	6th
49	Kirk Crawford	40	M	27:21	3rd
50	Lucas Dvorak	28	M	27:40	6th
51	Lauren Krupa	16	F	27:44	6th
52	Laryn Ewoldt	16	F	27:44	7th
53	Ezekial Wilcox	7	M	27:51	7th
54	Mark Hollis	54	M	27:52	9th
55	Annie Karr	34	F	27:53	7th
56	Erich Fuchs	67	M	27:57	1st
57	Mark Lyons	50	M	27:59	10th
58	Mary Wrage	21	F	28:35	3rd
59	Nancy Meier	57	F	28:36	1st
60	Joy Greiner	36	F	28:36	8th
61	Rebecca Lutgen	29	F	28:53	4th
62	Carly McGivern	31	F	29:05	9th
63	Carlie McNeal	12	F	29:06	2nd
64	Courtney Williams	23	F	29:07	5th
65	Adam Gassman	38	M	29:19	5th
66	Kim Hilmer	54	F	29:36	2nd
67	Jan Reimer	63	F	29:43	1st
68	Kolt Knaack	7	M	30:11	8th
69	Nicole Knaack	31	F	30:11	10th
70	Alex Whitaker	12	M	30:27	9th
71	William Barnacle	12	M	30:28	10th
72	Tyler Heiner	12	M	30:33	11th
73	Amy VanWechel	32	F	30:55	11th
74	Bill Barnacle	41	M	30:57	4th
75	Colton Barnacle	10	M	30:57	11th
<b>76</b>	Ross Schuhart	40	M	31:06	5th
77	Jen King	43	F	31:17	2nd
78	Chloe Juhl	10	F	31:36	3rd
<b>79</b>	Brandon Adolphs	33	M	31:53	6th
80	Laurie Reimer	26	F	31:57	6th
81	Jeremy Juhl	31	M	32:00	7th
82	Carmen Caruso	40	F	32:08	3rd
83	Clayton Vogeler	16	M	32:14	8th
84	Jordan Olson	21	M	32:15	7th
85	Sadie Hennings	10	F	33:37	4th
86	Katie Whitaker	14	F	33:49	5th
87	Scott Birker	34	M	33:52	8th
88	Madison Atkinson	11	F	33:53	6th
89	Michael Gajewsky	23	M	33:58	8th
90	Robert Reints	75	M	34:00	2nd
91	Sally Jacobs	28	F	34:01	7th
92	Daphne Hennings	44	F	34:14	4th
93	Shanna Karls	24	F	34:14	8th
94	Spencer Elliott	24	M	34:15	9th
95	Susan Fuchs	64	F	34:26	2nd

10/15/21, 2:36 PM untitled

				unn
Amanda Henkle	34	F	35:05	12th
Valencia Bahr	23	F	35:06	9th
Kristi Bacon	43	F	35:10	5th
Roger Roseke	67	M	35:15	3rd
Madi Cranston	11	F	36:27	6th
Diana Wolf	52	F	36:36	3rd
Ashley Dvorak	27	F	36:52	10th
Aza Swayzer	10	F	37:19	7th
Jenni Birker	33	F	37:44	13th
London Schuchart	10	F	37:54	8th
Donna Douglass	43	F	39:03	6th
Aly Goken	23	F	39:50	11th
Wendy Ewoldt	52	F	39:50	4th
Jayde Vogeler	18	F	41:10	8th
Stacey Vogeler	45	F	41:33	7th
Vicky Karr	55	F	41:55	5th
Kathy Marenda	45	F	42:00	8th
Michael Tharp	66	M	43:01	4th
Angela Tharp	36	F	44:25	14th
Delores Reints	73	F	45:13	3rd
Hunter Anderson	7	M	46:14	12th
Ryan Anderson	32	M	46:15	9th
Kelvin Karr	58	M	47:04	11th
Yvonne Boyd	53	F	47:04	6th
Emily Whitaker		F	48:51	9th
Molly Vogeler	10	F	49:23	10th
Sarah Myers	24		49:59	12th
Amy Kriz	28		51:36	13th
				14th
				15th
•	32	F		15th
	57	F		7th
	26	M		10th
	58			8th
		F		9th
Dawn Karr	50	F	62:27	10th
	Valencia Bahr Kristi Bacon Roger Roseke Madi Cranston Diana Wolf Ashley Dvorak Aza Swayzer Jenni Birker London Schuchart Donna Douglass Aly Goken Wendy Ewoldt Jayde Vogeler Stacey Vogeler Vicky Karr Kathy Marenda Michael Tharp Angela Tharp Delores Reints Hunter Anderson Ryan Anderson Kelvin Karr Yvonne Boyd Emily Whitaker Molly Vogeler Sarah Myers	Valencia Bahr Kristi Bacon A3 Roger Roseke 67 Madi Cranston Diana Wolf 52 Ashley Dvorak Aza Swayzer Jo Jenni Birker Jenni Birker Johna Douglass Aly Goken Jayde Vogeler Vicky Karr Stacey Vogeler Vicky Karr Kathy Marenda Michael Tharp Angela Tharp Delores Reints Tyonne Boyd Emily Whitaker Molly Vogeler Sarah Myers Amy Kriz Sarah liams Tabitha Juhl Lyndsey Anderson Cathy Olson JP Myers Jorie Hollis Brenda Roberts 52 Anderson A3 Brenda Roberts A3 Brenda Roberts A1 Brenda Roberts A1 Brenda Roberts A1 Brenda Roberts Brenda Roberts Brenda Roberts Brenda Roberts Brenda Roberts	Valencia Bahr Kristi Bacon Roger Roseke 67 Madi Cranston 11 Diana Wolf 52 Ashley Dvorak Aza Swayzer 10 Jenni Birker Jenni Birker 10 Donna Douglass 43 Aly Goken 23 Wendy Ewoldt 52 F Jayde Vogeler Stacey Vogeler Vicky Karr Kathy Marenda Angela Tharp Delores Reints Hunter Anderson Ryan Anderson Ryan Anderson Sarah Myers Amy Kriz Sarah liams Cathy Olson JP Myers Jorie Hollis Brenda Roberts F Kathy Olson Jorie Hollis F Rashliams F Roger Roseke 67 M M Roger Roger 68 M Roger Roseke 68 Roger Roseke 69 Roger Roseke 69 Roger Roger 67 Roger 67 Roger Roger 67	Valencia Bahr         23         F         35:06           Kristi Bacon         43         F         35:10           Roger Roseke         67         M         35:15           Madi Cranston         11         F         36:27           Diana Wolf         52         F         36:36           Ashley Dvorak         27         F         36:52           Aza Swayzer         10         F         37:19           Jenni Birker         33         F         37:44           London Schuchart         10         F         37:54           Donna Douglass         43         F         39:03           Aly Goken         23         F         39:50           Wendy Ewoldt         52         F         39:50           Jayde Vogeler         18         F         41:10           Stacey Vogeler         45         F         41:33           Vicky Karr         55         F         41:55           Kathy Marenda

Return to <u>home page</u>